
Wyniki MOE etap Orient 
C2-M

C2-Mixt
T1-K
T1-M
T2-K

F 82
T2-M

T2-Mixt

Miejsce 
etap 

ORIENT

Nr startowy 
zawodnika 

/Teamu

Kategoria Klub Czas startu
(po godzinie zero)

Czas ukończenia 
(po godzinie zero)

Karne minuty 
(suma)

Czas 
skumulowany

Orient

Punkty 
przeliczeniowe

Orient

1 67 F 0:08:00 1:15:00 0:08:00 1:15:00 8
2 3 F PWiK Wodzisław Śląski 0:26:00 1:56:37 0:00:00 1:30:37 7
3 65 F 2:46:00 4:17:48 0:00:00 1:31:48 6
4 2 F Kowalczyk Team 0:38:00 2:15:07 0:00:00 1:37:07 5
5 6 F F/T2-Mixt 1:52:00 3:14:55 0:19:00 1:41:55 4
6 5 F F/T2-Mixt 0:16:00 2:09:55 0:12:00 2:05:55 3
7 1 F Kowalczyk Team 2:36:00 4:27:14 0:30:00 2:21:14 27 1 F Kowalczyk Team 2:36:00 4:27:14 0:30:00 2:21:14 2
8 4 F Dominika Włochyńska 0:24:00 4:16:51 1:24:00 5:16:51 1


